North Scott Girls
Scott Park
Sep. 14, 2021

Cloudy, 72°, NW 10 MPH, 60% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 North Scott 47 2 3 11 14 17 18 20 20:41 2:51
2 Bettendorf 51 4 7 12 13 15 28 20:41 2:10
3 Clinton 95 6 16 21 23 29 30 39 22:30 4:13
4 Davenport Central 99 1 5 9 41 43 48 49 22:09 6:45
5 Davenport West 122 8 19 24 27 44 23:15 5:41
6 Davenport North 123 10 22 26 32 33 35 37 23:15 3:55
7 Central DeWitt 173 25 31 34 38 45 46 47 24:49 2:10
8 Maquoketa 219 36 40 42 50 51 52 26:19 2:56

Incomplete Teams: Camanche

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
7. Central DeWitt

1. North Scott 25  Julia Fielding, 9 23:50 7:40
2 Faith Nead, 12 19:21 6:14 31  Eliza Petersen, 10 24:19 7:50
3 Bailey Boddicker, 11 19:41 6:20 34 Jenny Claussen, 9 24:45 7:58
11 Peyton Madison, 10 20:30 6:36 38 Hannah Peters, 10 25:12 8:07
14  Kate Blodig, 9 21:40 6:58 45 Soren Maricle, 11 25:59 8:22
17  Ella Rinicker, 10 22:11 7:08 46  Hannah Sunday, 11 26:12 8:26
18  Kaitlyn Knoche, 11 22:34 7:16 47  Zoey Tiefenthaler, 11 26:17 8:28
20  Sophie Serrano, 12 22:36 7:16 Total Time = 2:04:05  Total Places = 173

Total Time = 1:43:23  Total Places = 47
8. Maquoketa

2. Bettendorf 36  Harley Eve, 12 25:09 8:06
4 Hannah Bientema, 12 19:49 6:23 40  Olivia McDermott, 10 25:19 8:09
7 Emily See, 10 20:10 6:29 42 Ariana Payton, 12 25:48 8:18
12 Mavya Williams, 10 20:30 6:36 50  Ali Simmons, 10 27:14 8:46
13 Kennah Block, 9 20:54 6:44 51  Brittney Hovey, 11 28:05 9:02
15 1Izzy Appel, 12 21:58 7:04 52 Evelyn Nelson, 9 28:14 9:05
28  Ellie Hinch, 12 24:07 7:46 Total Time =2:11:35  Total Places = 219

Total Time = 1:43:21  Total Places = 51

3. Clinton
6 Camryn Sattler, 10 20:03 6:27
16  Abby Struble, 12 22:07 7:07

21  Madelyn Robinson, 10  22:37 7:17
23 Amara Shepard, 10 23:27 7:33

29  Hattie Nickles, 12 24:15 7:48
30  Sofia Tello, 12 24:16 7:49
39  Anna Current, 11 25:13 8:07

Total Time = 1:52:29  Total Places = 95

4. Davenport Central

1 Hannah Ford, 10 19:06 6:09
5 Merin Crowder, 11 19:55 6:25
9 Lois Blackman, 12 20:21 6:33

41 Chloe Yacapraro, 12 25:32 8:13
43 Ellianna Revell-Beck, 12 25:50 8:19
48  Regan Saxton, 12 26:19 8:28
49  McKenzie Saxton, 11 26:21 8:29
Total Time = 1:50:44  Total Places = 99

5. Davenport West

8 Kylie Daily, 10 20:11 6:30
19  Kaitlyn Powell, 12 22:34 7:16
24 Ashley Smith, 12 23:30 7:34
27  Jadalynn Daily, 10 24:05 7:45

44 Elizabeth Paustian, 10 25:51 8:19
Total Time = 1:56:11  Total Places = 122

6. Davenport North

10  Kayla Overton, 12 20:30 6:36
22 Gabby Leibold, 10 23:04 7:26
26  Delainey Woodman, 9 23:53 7:41
32 Kaylee Nuci, 9 24:21 7:50
33  Emma Jauron, 11 24:25 7:51

35  Lindsay Knight, 12 25:08 8:05
37  Elizabeth Olson, 11 25:10 8:06
Total Time = 1:56:13  Total Places = 123
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FINISHER

Hannah Ford, 10
Faith Nead, 12
Bailey Boddicker, 11
Hannah Bientema, 12
Merin Crowder, 11
Camryn Sattler, 10
Emily See, 10

Kylie Daily, 10

Lois Blackman, 12
Kayla Overton, 12
Pevton Madison, 10
Maya Williams, 10
Kennah Block, 9
Kate Blodig, 9

Izzy Appel, 12
Abby Struble, 12
Ella Rinicker, 10
Kaitlyn Knoche, 11
Kaitlyn Powell, 12
Sophie Serrano, 12
Madelyn Robinson, 10
Gabby Leibold, 10
Amara Shepard, 10
Ashley Smith, 12
Julia Fielding, 9
Delainey Woodman, 9
Jadalynn Daily, 10
Ellie Hinch, 12
Gretchyn Fairlie, 9
Hattie Nickles, 12
Sofia Tello, 12
Eliza Petersen, 10
Kaylee Nuci, 9
Emma Jauron, 11
Ravae Ball, 11
Jenny Claussen, 9

Lindsay Knight, 12
Harley Eve, 12
Elizabeth Olson, 11
Hannah Peters, 10
Anna Current, 11
Olivia McDermott, 10
Chloe Yacapraro, 12
Geneva Fairlie, 9
Grace Wruck, 9
Ariana Payton, 12

TIME PACE TEAM

19:06
19:21
19:41
19:49
19:55
20:03
20:10
20:11
20:21
20:30
20:30
20:30
20:54
21:40

7:00 Pace

21:58
22:07
22:11
22:34
22:34
22:36
22:37
23:04
23:27
23:30
23:50
23:53
24:05
24:07
24:14
24:15
24:16
24:19
24:21
24:25
24:43
24:45

8:00 Pace

25:08
25:09
25:10
25:12
25:13
25:19
25:32
25:36
25:36
25:48

Ellianna Revell-Beck, 12 25:50

Elizabeth Paustian, 10
Soren Maricle, 11
Hannah Sunday, 11
Zoey Tiefenthaler, 11
Regan Saxton, 12
McKenzie Saxton, 11
Ali Simmons, 10

Brittney Hovey, 11
Evelyn Nelson, 9

25:51
25:59
26:12
26:17
26:19
26:21
27:14

9:00 Pace

28:05
28:14

6:09
6:14
6:20
6:23
6:25
6:27
6:29
6:30
6:33
6:36
6:36
6:36
6:44
6:58

7:04
7:07
7:08
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:26
7:33
7:34
7:40
7:41
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:50
7:51
7:57
7:58

8:05
8:06
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:22
8:26
8:28
8:28
8:29
8:46

9:02
9:05

Davenport Central
North Scott

North Scott
Bettendorf
Davenport Central
Clinton
Bettendorf
Davenport West
Davenport Central
Davenport North
North Scott
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

North Scott

Bettendorf
Clinton

North Scott
North Scott
Davenport West
North Scott
Clinton
Davenport North
Clinton
Davenport West
Central DeWitt
Davenport North
Davenport West
Bettendorf
Camanche
Clinton

Clinton

Central DeWitt
Davenport North
Davenport North
Camanche
Central DeWitt

Davenport North
Magquoketa
Davenport North
Central DeWitt
Clinton
Magquoketa
Davenport Central
Camanche
Camanche
Magquoketa
Davenport Central
Davenport West
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Magquoketa

Magquoketa
Maquoketa



North Scott Lancer Invitational Varsity Boys
Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 North Scott 23

2 Davenport Central 64

3 Bettendorf 76

4 Clinton 127

5 Iowa City - Liberty 132

6 Davenport North 139

7 Central DeWitt 183

8 Camanche 225

9 Davenport West 236

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Scott
1 Luke Crawford, 12 16:55 5:27
3 Nikolas Davis, 11 17:41 5:41
5 Logan Soedt, 12 17:50 5:44
6 Tyson Haedt, 12 18:00 5:47
8 Yorty Hagedorn, 9 18:02 5:48
18  Dylan Dufloth, 12 18:28 5:57
21  Braeden Bohannon, 11  18:37 6:00

Total Time = 1:28:28  Total Places = 23

2. Davenport Central

4 Owen Christy, 11 17:44 5:43
13 Tyler Ryan, 9 18:20 5:54
14 Brendan Bloomer, 12 18:23 5:55
16  Carter Sullivan, 12 18:25 5:56
17 Kyle Hopewell, 12 18:26 5:56
25  Maddox Sullivan, 10 18:48 6:03
29  Carter Richter, 9 19:07 6:09

Total Time = 1:31:18  Total Places = 64

3. Bettendorf
2 Ethan Cole, 11 17:28 5:37
9 Kaidan VanderWeele, 10 18:05 5:49
15 Jackson Stradt, 12 18:24 5:55
20  Gage Rath, 10 18:34 5:59
30 Ryan Heden, 9 19:09 6:10
32 Noah Gehler, 9 19:13 6:11
49  Trent Allen, 11 19:54 6:24

Total Time = 1:31:40  Total Places = 76

4. Clinton
7 Conner Sattler, 12 18:00 5:48
24 Luke Jennings, 11 18:42 6:01
28  Riley Mercado, 12 19:03 6:08
33 Ethan Buer, 12 19:14 6:11
35  Owen Sander-Welzien, 11
19:16 6:12
44 Jeremy Galloway, 11 19:38 6:19
53  Brian Unke, 10 20:38 6:38
Total Time = 1:34:15  Total Places = 127
5. Towa City - Liberty
11 Boden Bisgard, 11 18:10 5:51
19  Maddux Johnson, 10 18:31 5:57
27  Iben Coohey, 10 18:59 6:07
37  Maxwell Thompson, 11 19:22 6:14
38  Andrew Kaczka, 11 19:28 6:16
40  Thomas Fowler, 9 19:33 6:18
50  Nathan Kinzer, 11 20:06 6:28
Total Time = 1:34:30  Total Places = 132
6. Davenport North
Aiden Bowser, 12 18:12 5:51
26  Grant Wiese, 10 18:58 6:06
31  Luke Haugen, 12 19:13 6:11
34  Cole Miller, 10 19:15 6:12
36  Will Knight, 10 19:20 6:13
43 Matt Licht, 11 19:35 6:18
48  Kory Sweeney, 12 19:51 6:23

Total Time = 1:34:58  Total Places = 139
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Sep. 14, 2021

SCORES

3 5 6 8 18
13 14 16 17 25

9 15 20 30 32
24 28 33 35 44
19 27 37 38 40
26 31 34 36 43
23 39 45 54 56
46 52 57 60 61
42 47 51 55 59

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

7. Central DeWitt

22 Caleb Olson, 9 18:37 6:00
23 Ben Zimmer, 10 18:41 6:01
39  Corbin Jorgensen, 9 19:31 6:17
45 Jackson Kutka, 12 19:38 6:19
54  Thomas Fielding, 11 20:45 6:41
56  Keegan Peterson, 9 20:50 6:42
58  Parker Petsche, 9 21:11 6:49

Total Time = 1:37:12  Total Places = 183

8. Camanche

10 Andrew Butt, 11 18:09 5:50
46  Lucas Goble, 12 19:40 6:20
52 Nick Reuter, 11 20:28 6:35
57 Ty Gravert, 11 21:01 6:46
60 Maddox Homan, 9 22:31 7:15
61  Cameron Dorsey, 9 23:38 7:36
62  Tanner Snodgrass, 9 26:41 8:35

Total Time = 1:41:49  Total Places = 225

9. Davenport West

Patrick DeVine, 12 19:34 6:18
42 Shawn Olsen, 9 19:34 6:18
47  Alex Ewoldt, 9 19:45 6:21
51  Jaycob McDanel, 11 20:10 6:30
55  Kyler Sparks, 12 20:49 6:42
59  Austin Lewis, 9 21:27 6:54

Total Time = 1:39:52  Total Places = 236

21

49
53
50
48
58
62

AVG. TIME SPREAD

17:42 1:08
18:16 0:42
18:20 1:41
18:51 1:16
18:54 1:19
19:00 1:09
19:27 2:08
20:22 4:22
19:59 1:16

Cloudy 72°, WNW 10MPH, 52% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services
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FINISHER

Luke Crawford, 12
Ethan Cole, 11
Nikolas Davis, 11
Owen Christy, 11
Logan Soedt, 12
Tyson Haedt, 12
Conner Sattler, 12
Yorty Hagedorn, 9

TIME PACE TEAM

16:55
17:28
17:41
17:44
17:50
18:00
18:00
18:02

Kaidan VanderWeele, 10 18:05

Andrew Butt, 11
Boden Bisgard, 11
Aiden Bowser, 12
Tyler Rvan, 9
Brendan Bloomer, 12
Jackson Stradt, 12
Carter Sullivan, 12
Kyle Hopewell, 12
Dylan Dufloth, 12
Maddux Johnson, 10
Gage Rath, 10

Braeden Bohannon, 11
Caleb Olson, 9

Ben Zimmer, 10
Luke Jennings, 11
Maddox Sullivan, 10
Grant Wiese, 10
Iben Coohey, 10
Riley Mercado, 12
Carter Richter, 9
Ryan Heden, 9

Luke Haugen, 12
Noah Gehler, 9
Ethan Buer, 12

Cole Miller, 10

18:09
18:10
18:12
18:20
18:23
18:24
18:25
18:26
18:28
18:31
18:34

6:00 Pace

18:37
18:37
18:41
18:42
18:48
18:58
18:59
19:03
19:07
19:09
19:13
19:13
19:14
19:15

Owen Sander-Welzien, 11

Will Knight, 10
Maxwell Thompson, 11
Andrew Kaczka, 11
Corbin Jorgensen, 9
Thomas Fowler, 9
Patrick DeVine, 12
Shawn Olsen, 9
Matt Licht, 11
Jeremy Galloway, 11
Jackson Kutka, 12
Lucas Goble, 12
Alex Ewoldt, 9
Kory Sweeney, 12
Trent Allen, 11
Nathan Kinzer, 11
Jaycob McDanel, 11
Nick Reuter, 11
Brian Unke, 10
Jacob Nabb, 9
Thomas Fielding, 11
Kyler Sparks, 12
Keegan Peterson, 9
Ty Gravert, 11
Parker Petsche, 9
Austin Lewis, 9

Victor Frana, 10
Vincent Frana, 10
Maddox Homan, 9
Breckin Downey, 10
Cameron Dorsey, 9

Tanner Snodgrass, 9

19:16
19:20
19:22
19:28
19:31
19:33
19:34
19:34
19:35
19:38
19:38
19:40
19:45
19:51
19:54
20:06
20:10
20:28
20:38
20:41
20:45
20:49
20:50
21:01
21:11
21:27

7:00 Pace

22:29
22:30
22:31
23:16
23:38

8:00 Pace

26:41

5:27
5:37
5:41
5:43
5:44
5:47
5:48
5:48
5:49
5:50
5:51
5:51
5:54
5:55
5:55
5:56
5:56
5:57
5:57
5:59

6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:03
6:06
6:07
6:08
6:09
6:10
6:11
6:11
6:11
6:12

6:12
6:13
6:14
6:16
6:17
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:18
6:19
6:19
6:20
6:21
6:23
6:24
6:28
6:30
6:35
6:38
6:39
6:41
6:42
6:42
6:46
6:49
6:54

7:14
7:15
7:15
7:29
7:36

8:35

North Scott
Bettendorf

North Scott
Davenport Central
North Scott

North Scott
Clinton

North Scott
Bettendorf
Camanche

Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport North
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
North Scott

Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf

North Scott
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Clinton
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Iowa City - Liberty
Clinton
Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Davenport North
Bettendorf
Clinton
Davenport North

Clinton

Davenport North
Towa City - Liberty
Iowa City - Liberty
Central DeWitt
Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport West
Davenport West
Davenport North
Clinton

Central DeWitt
Camanche
Davenport West
Davenport North
Bettendorf

Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport West
Camanche

Clinton
Magquoketa
Central DeWitt
Davenport West
Central DeWitt
Camanche

Central DeWitt
Davenport West

Magquoketa
Maquoketa
Camanche
Maquoketa
Camanche

Camanche



JV Girls Results

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 North Scott 22

2 Bettendorf 66

3 Davenport Central 98

4 Clinton 102
5 Davenport North 107
6 Central DeWitt 162

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Davenport West

NET
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. North Scott
1 Reese Hillsenbeck, 10 22:21 7:12
2 Natalie Naber, 11 23:18 7:30
4 Brooklyn Bullock, 10 23:27 7:33
6 Mercie Hansel, 10 23:34 7:35
9 Carly Porter, 11 23:51 7:41
10 Athena Nelson, 12 23:52 7:41
11 Bella Warm, 11 24:13 7:48

Total Time = 1:56:31  Total Places = 22

2. Bettendorf

7 Abby Gamble, 10 23:42 7:38
12 Kate McAleer, 12 24:28 7:53
14  Kiara Silva, 12 24:43 7:57
16  Anna Tryon, 9 25:22 8:10
17  McKenzie Schaefer, 9 25:32 8:13
18  Paige Mook, 9 25:33 8:14
19  Anastasia Drexler, 12 25:36 8:14

Total Time =2:03:47  Total Places = 66

3. Davenport Central
3 Evelyn Barfels, 10 23:24 7:32
5 Natalia Johnson, 9 23:31 7:34
22 Gabriela Marceleno, 9 26:21 8:29
29  Kayla Cunningham,9  27:18 8:47
39  Delaney Ray, 10 29:20 9:26
40  Isabel Buxbaum-Lara, 11 30:41 9:53
41  Nastasia Posey, 12 30:42 9:53

Total Time =2:09:54  Total Places = 98

4. Clinton
13 RoseKelly, 11 24:31 7:54
15  Elizabeth Kelly, 10 25:12 8:07
20  Sophia Nickles, 11 25:39 8:15
26  Marley Cutshall, 10 26:51 8:39
28  Julianna Clarke, 11 27:06 8:43
30  Nora Brown, 9 27:34 8:52
31 Claire Ludvigesen, 12 27:39 8:54

8:
Total Time =2:09:19  Total Places = 102

5. Davenport North
8

23
24

Jordan Snarr, 12 23:44 7:38
Emma Yacapraro, 10 26:28 8:31
Kyra Taylor, 10 26:31 8:32
Eva Martinez, 12 26:50 8:38
Jordan Cheesman, 9 27:04 8:43
Jenna Buck, 11 27:48 8:57
Ellie Mangler, 11 28:07 9:03

Total Time =2:10:37  Total Places = 107

6. Central DeWitt

21
33
35
36
37
38
42

Grace Mosier, 12 26:10 8:25
Madison Gilroy, 10 28:05 9:02
Rachel Spicer, 10 28:38 9:13
Mya Petersen, 12 28:38 9:13
Haley Guldner, 10 28:38 9:13

Regina Klostermann, 10 29:15 9:25
Tori Rheingans, 10 31:21 10:06

Total Time =2:20:09  Total Places = 162
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North Scott JV

Scott County Park

2
12

15
23
33

Sep. 14, 2021

SCORES

4 6
14 16
22 29
20 26
24 25
35 36

9
17
39
28
27
37

10
18
40
30
32
38

11
19
41
31
34
42

AVG. TIME SPREAD

23:19
24:46
25:59
25:52
26:08
28:02

Cloudy 72°, WNW 9MPH, 60% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services
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21
22
23
24

25
26

27
28

29

30
31

32

33
34

35
36
37

38
39

40
41

42

FINISHER

Reese Hillsenbeck, 10
Natalie Naber, 11
Evelyn Barfels, 10
Brooklyn Bullock, 10
Natalia Johnson, 9
Mercie Hansel, 10
Abby Gamble, 10
Jordan Snarr, 12
Carly Porter, 11
Athena Nelson, 12
Bella Warm, 11

Kate McAleer, 12
Rose Kelly, 11

Anna Nichols, 11
Marin Smith, 11
Kiara Silva, 12

Elizabeth Kelly, 10
Anna Tryon, 9
McKenzie Schaefer, 9
Paige Mook, 9
Anastasia Drexler, 12
Sophia Nickles, 11
Calista Rasmer, 9
Hattie Hagedorn, 11
Brooklyn Strief, 11
Audrey Scarlett, 11
Grace Mosier, 12
Gabriela Marceleno, 9
Emma Yacapraro, 10
Kyra Taylor, 10
Kaelee Wolf, 10
Elena Andrew, 10
Eva Martinez, 12
Marley Cutshall, 10
Erin Peck, 12
Kennadi Thiessen, 9
Olive Khoury, 9
Jordan Cheesman, 9
Julianna Clarke, 11
Sylvia Tank, 10

Elin Blatter, 12

Ceci Rasmer, 12
Delaney Ward, 12
Kayla Cunningham, 9
Jaelyn Longenecker, 12
Nora Brown, 9

Claire Ludvigesen, 12
Ava Hagedorn, 11
Jenna Buck, 11

Madison Gilroy, 10
Ellie Mangler, 11
DeVynn Johnson, 12
Emma Milder, 12
Piper Johnson, 10
Maddie Wenzel, 11
Sophie Wilklund, 9
Rowan Appel, 9
Rachel Spicer, 10
Mya Petersen, 12
Haley Guldner, 10
Emma Buer, 10
Kira Gassman, 9
Aria Goodin, 11

Regina Klostermann, 10

Delaney Ray, 10
Macie Zimmerman, 12
Bella Serrano, 12
Sydney Strief, 12
Treday Dunn, 11

Addie Carlson, 12
Madalyn Champion, 12
Mena Wagner, 12
Anna Harris, 10

Kara Klinkhammer, 10

NET
TIME

22:21
23:18
23:24
23:27
23:31
23:34
23:42
23:44
23:51
23:52
24:13
24:28
24:31
24:33
24:40
24:43

8:00 .Pace

25:12
25:22
25:32
25:33
25:36
25:39
25:42
25:48
25:48
26:01
26:10
26:21
26:28
26:31
26:40
26:45
26:50
26:51
26:53
26:54
26:58
27:04
27:06
27:07
27:09
27:14
27:15
27:18
27:33
27:34
27:39
27:46
27:48

9:00 Pace

28:05
28:07
28:10
28:11
28:11
28:22
28:33
28:33
28:38
28:38
28:38
28:49
28:55
28:56
29:15
29:20
29:26
29:37
29:41
29:46
29:52
29:57
30:09
30:10
30:29

Isabel Buxbaum-Lara, 11 30:41

Nastasia Posey, 12
Morgan Strief, 10
Samantha Streufert, 9

Tori Rheingans, 10
Lizzie Murcia, 12
Isis Posey, 10
Laura Azuela, 9
Kate Froelich, 10

Alyssa Tello, 11
Emily Grimes, 11
Emma Pollock, 10

Cassidy Buck, 9

30:42
30:47
30:55

10:00 Pace
31:21 10:06
31:22 10:06
32:14 10:23
32:21 10:25
33:40 10:50

11:00 Pace
34:09 11:00
34:29 11:06
34:47 11:12

12:00 Pace
37:28 12:04

8:07
8:10
8:13
8:14
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:22
8:25
8:29
8:31
8:32
8:35
8:37
8:38
8:39
8:39
8:39
8:41
8:43
8:43
8:44
8:44
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:52
8:52
8:54
8:56
8:57

9:02
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:08
9:11
9:11
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:25
9:26
9:29
9:32
9:33
9:35
9:37
9:39
9:42
9:43
9:49
9:53
9:53
9:54
9:57

PACE TEAM

North Scott

North Scott
Davenport Central
North Scott
Davenport Central
North Scott
Bettendorf
Davenport North
North Scott

North Scott

North Scott
Bettendorf
Clinton

North Scott

North Scott
Bettendorf

Clinton
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Clinton
Bettendorf
North Scott
North Scott
Bettendorf
Central DeWitt
Davenport Central
Davenport North
Davenport North
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Davenport North
Clinton

North Scott
North Scott
North Scott
Davenport North
Clinton
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Davenport Central
North Scott
Clinton

Clinton

North Scott
Davenport North

Central DeWitt
Davenport North
North Scott
Clinton

North Scott
Clinton
Davenport West
Bettendorf
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Clinton

Clinton
Davenport North
Central DeWitt
Davenport Central
Bettendorf

North Scott
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

North Scott
Clinton
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Davenport West

Central DeWitt
Bettendorf
Davenport Central
North Scott
Bettendorf

Clinton
Central DeWitt
Davenport Central

Davenport North

88
89

TEAM
PLACE PLACE

FINISHER
Kennady Donovan, 11

Kaci Ebensberger, 10

NET
TIME PACE TEAM

37:39 12:07 Central DeWitt
13:00 Pace
40:39 13:05 Camanche



JV Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS

1 Bettendorf 31

2 North Scott 47

3 Iowa City - Liberty 51

4 Davenport Central 95

5 Davenport North 168

6 Central DeWitt 174

7 Clinton 187

8 Davenport West 202

Incomplete Teams:

NET

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Bettendorf
2 Calvin Curcija, 11 18:15 5:53
3 Patrick Mooney, 12 18:26 5:56
5 Zach VanWychen, 10 19:01 6:07
9 Robert Schwan, 12 19:20 6:13
12 James Frohlich, 11 19:40 6:20
24 Quinten Legrix, 12 20:01 6:26
28  Elias Lightfoot, 10 20:25 6:34

Total Time = 1:34:42  Total Places = 31
2. North Scott

1 Cael Straley, 12 18:03 5:48
6 Caleb Wilshusen, 11 19:07 6:09
7 Kaiden Power, 11 19:18 6:13
14 Ross Willerth, 12 19:47 6:22
19  Mason Herrington, 11 19:51 6:23
27  Jake Skaala, 12 20:19 6:32
29  Austin Lee, 12 20:28 6:35

Total Time = 1:36:06  Total Places = 47

3. Iowa City - Liberty
4

Noah Gregoire, 9 18:49 6:03
8 Luke Gage, 11 19:18 6:13
10 Cal Henk, 11 19:34 6:18
11 Braxton Klein, 9 19:38 6:19
18  Carter Gage, 12 19:50 6:23
23 Connor Ahrens, 12 19:58 6:26
26  Timothy Welch, 11 20:17 6:32

Total Time = 1:37:09  Total Places = 51

4. Davenport Central

Pete Linchan, 10 19:47 6:22
17  Ryan Burke, 10 19:49 6:23
20  Joe Miniter, 9 19:52 6:24
21 Eamon Garton, 12 19:53 6:24
22 Owen Saxton, 12 19:54 6:24
30  Gavin Hopewell, 10 20:41 6:39
36  Gael Chenus, 9 21:23 6:53

Total Time = 1:39:15  Total Places = 95

5. Davenport North

13 Ethan Jackson, 12 19:42 6:20
31  Dalton Morrow, 12 20:54 6:44
33  Camden Bennett, 9 20:58 6:45
45 Austin German, 9 22:30 7:15
46  Gage Thompkins, 12 22:40 7:18
48  Logan Moss, 12 22:46 7:20
51 Camden Ford, 9 23:31 7:34

Total Time = 1:46:44  Total Places = 168
6. Central DeWitt

25  Dexter Westbay, 9 20:16 6:31
32 Rylan Edwards, 9 20:57 6:44
38  Ben Schutterle, 11 21:38 6:58
39  Jack Dollar, 12 21:39 6:58
40  Greyson Dollar, 9 21:50 7:02
52 Caleb Govert, 10 23:31 7:34
54 Tait Daniels, 11 23:49 7:40

Total Time = 1:46:20  Total Places = 174

PACE

North Scott JV

Scott County Park

Sep. 14, 2021

SCORES
3 5 9 12 24
6 7 14 19 27
8 10 11 18 23
17 20 21 22 30
31 33 45 46 48
32 38 39 40 52
37 41 43 50 53

35 42 44 47 49

NET
PLACE FINISHER TIME
7. Clinton
16  Zarek Haskell, 9 19:47 6:22
37  Caleb Riessen, 12 21:25 6:53
41  Drew Steiner, 9 21:53 7:02
43 Brady Jennings, 9 22:14 7:09
50  Sam Reynolds, 10 23:09 7:27
53  Bailey Duncan, 10 23:44 7:39
55  Ed Weiner, 9 24:02 7:44

Total Time = 1:48:28  Total Places = 187

8. Davenport West
34  Camden Kilker, 11 21:01 6:46
35  Daniel Noriega, 12 21:10 6:49
42  Camden Richgrubber, 11 21:58 7:04

44 Leart Damoni, 11 22:18 7:11
47  Tyson Burrage, 12 22:41 7:18
49  Carl Kordick, 9 22:51 7:21
56  Hayden Schmidts, 10 24:57 8:02

Total Time = 1:49:08  Total Places = 202

AVG. TIME SPREAD

28 18:57
29 19:14
26 19:26
36 19:51
51 21:21
54 21:16
55 21:42
56 21:50
PACE

1:25
1:48
1:02

0:8
2:59
1:35
3:22
1:40

Cloudy 72°, WNW 9MPH, 60% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services



PLACE PLACE

W N —

TEAM

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

FINISHER
Cael Straley, 12
Calvin Curciija, 11
Patrick Mooney, 12

Noah Gregoire, 9

Zach VanWychen, 10

Caleb Wilshusen, 11
Kaiden Power, 11
Luke Gage, 11
Robert Schwan, 12
Cal Henk, 11
Braxton Klein, 9
James Frohlich, 11
Ethan Jackson, 12
Ross Willerth, 12
Pete Linchan, 10
Zarek Haskell, 9
Ryan Burke, 10
Carter Gage, 12

Mason Herrington, 11

Joe Miniter, 9
Eamon Garton, 12
Owen Saxton, 12
Connor Ahrens, 12
Quinten Legrix, 12
Dexter Westbay, 9
Timothy Welch, 11
Will Thompson, 10
Jake Skaala, 12
Elias Lightfoot, 10
Austin Lee, 12
Gavin Hopewell, 10
Elliot Schroeder, 9
Caleb Rankin, 9
Landon Potts, 9
Connor McMann, 11
Cole Yarham, 12
Dalton Morrow, 12
Oliver Olsen, 9
Rylan Edwards, 9
Jaden Frantz, 11
Camden Bennett, 9
Luke Bullock, 12
Grant Peterson, 10
Andrew Cargin, 12
Camden Kilker, 11

Matthew Simmons, 9

Mitch Mess, 12
Daniel Noriega, 12
Hayden Johnson, 9
James Porter, 10
Gael Chenus, 9
Caleb Riessen, 12
Peter Strathman, 9
Jack Anderson, 11
Tan Hopkins, 11
Luke Simmons, 10
Ben Schutterle, 11
Jack Dollar, 12
Ryan McDermott, 9

Nate Mirocha, 12
William Neighbor, 9
Eli Hughes, 10
Greyson Dollar, 9
Drew Steiner, 9
Gavin Nelson, 10

Jj Jeys, 10

Bodie Logsdon, 9
Braulio Esteves, 9

NET
TIME

18:03
18:15
18:26

6:00 Pace

18:49
19:01
19:07
19:18
19:18
19:20
19:34
19:38
19:40
19:42
19:47
19:47
19:47
19:49
19:50
19:51
19:52
19:53
19:54
19:58
20:01
20:16
20:17
20:17
20:19
20:25
20:28
20:41
20:43
20:45
20:47
20:48
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:57
20:57
20:58
20:58
21:00
21:00
21:01
21:03
21:10
21:10
21:22
21:23
21:23
21:25
21:27
21:29
21:32
21:33
21:38
21:39
21:43

7:00 Pace

21:44
21:45
21:48
21:50
21:53
21:53
21:55
21:56
21:56

Camden Richgrubber, 11 21:58

Karter Holdridge, 10
Luke Wiley, 12
Brady Jennings, 9
Brody Westendorf, 9
Isaac Copeland, 10
Leart Damoni, 11
Damien Garrett, 11

Angel Parades Ruiz, 10

Austin German, 9

Gage Thompkins, 12

Tyson Burrage, 12
Alec Harris, 11
Grant Porter, 9
Alex Cullum, 11
Logan Moss, 12
Patrick Kohnlein, 10
Evan Pavolvec, 9
Carl Kordick, 9
Jerry Callahan, 9
Mason Schaack, 9
Isaac Simmons, 12

22:01
22:02
22:14
22:16
22:18
22:18
22:19
22:19
22:30
22:40
22:41
22:43
22:43
22:45
22:46
22:49
22:49
22:51
22:54
22:55
22:58

5:48
5:53
5:56

6:03
6:07
6:09
6:13
6:13
6:13
6:18
6:19
6:20
6:20
6:22
6:22
6:22
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:24
6:24
6:24
6:26
6:26
6:31
6:32
6:32
6:32
6:34
6:35
6:39
6:40
6:41
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:44
6:44
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:46
6:49
6:49
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:58
6:58
6:59

7:00
7:00
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:11
7:15
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:23
7:24

PACE TEAM

North Scott
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf

North Scott

North Scott

Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf

Towa City - Liberty
Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf
Davenport North
North Scott
Davenport Central
Clinton

Davenport Central
Iowa City - Liberty
North Scott
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf

Central DeWitt
Towa City - Liberty
Iowa City - Liberty
North Scott
Bettendorf

North Scott
Davenport Central
North Scott
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

North Scott

North Scott
Davenport North
North Scott
Central DeWitt
Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport North
North Scott

North Scott

Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport West
North Scott

North Scott
Davenport West
Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf
Davenport Central
Clinton

Iowa City - Liberty
Towa City - Liberty
Davenport Central
North Scott
Central DeWitt
Central DeWitt
Iowa City - Liberty

Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

Central DeWitt
Clinton

Towa City - Liberty
Davenport Central
Davenport Central
Bettendorf
Davenport West
Bettendorf
Bettendorf

Clinton

North Scott

North Scott
Davenport West
Iowa City - Liberty
Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport North
Davenport North
Davenport West
North Scott

North Scott
Bettendorf
Davenport North
North Scott

Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport West
Bettendorf

North Scott

North Scott

PLACE PLACE

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127

TEAM

50

51
52

53

54
55

56

FINISHER

Anthony Soliz, 12
Sam Reynolds, 10
Joe Skaala, 11
Colin Rettig, 11
Camden Ford, 9
Caleb Govert, 10
Ethan Hunt, 10
Jack Cockayne, 11
Bailey Duncan, 10
Riley Dorman, 9
Tait Daniels, 11
Ed Weiner, 9
Gage Bromley, 12
Noah Baxa, 9

B J Cooley, 9

Ben Kaczka, 9
Presten Martens, 12

Alex Blovd, 10
Adam Schultz, 10

Hayden Schmidts, 10

Matt Mize, 12
Ryder Bagby, 10
Dylan Stoker, 10
Connor Dallner, 9
Kaleb Soppe, 10
Kyle Gesell, 9

Keyshawon Taylor, 11

Drew Cooley, 12
Owen Powell, 9
Elijah Hagens, 9
Abe Smith, 9

Dillion Mckim, 10
Eric Newton, 12
Kolton Dirks, 9
Nick Tronnes, 9
Logan Brus, 11
Chauncey Duffey, 9

NET
TIME

23:08
23:09
23:12
23:22
23:31
23:31
23:40
23:42
23:44
23:45
23:49
24:02
24:03
24:04
24:32
24:42
24:43

8:00 Pace

24:53
24:53
24:57
25:15
25:33
25:33
25:38
25:42
25:45
26:40
26:46
27:24
27:41
27:48

9:00 Pace

28:42
28:53
29:32
29:33
29:44
30:40

7:27
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:34
7:34
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:44
7:44
7:45
7:54
7:57
7:57

8:00
8:01
8:02
8:08
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:17
8:35
8:37
8:49
8:55
8:57

9:14
9:18
9:30
9:31
9:34
9:52

PACE TEAM

Davenport Central
Clinton

North Scott

North Scott
Davenport North
Central DeWitt
Davenport Central
Bettendorf

Clinton

Iowa City - Liberty
Central DeWitt
Clinton

Clinton
Bettendorf

Clinton

Iowa City - Liberty
Bettendorf

Bettendorf

Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport West
North Scott
Bettendorf

Central DeWitt
Iowa City - Liberty
Clinton

Iowa City - Liberty
Davenport North
Clinton

North Scott
Central DeWitt
Clinton

Bettendorf
Bettendorf
Davenport North
Davenport North
North Scott
Davenport Central



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Girls
Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter

8th Grade Boys

PLACE TEAM

1
2
3

Pleasant Valley Junio

POINTS
29

Davenport Community S 40

Bettendorf Middle

65

Sep. 14, 2021

W —
0O\ A

SCORES

5 9
7 12
17 18

10
13
19

11
15

Partly Cloudy 79°, WNW 12 MPH, 52% Humid
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

Incomplete Teams: North Scott, Central DeWitt Middle, Central Middle School, Clinton Middle School, Maquoketa Middle Scho

PLACE

—_

Total Time = 1:19:01

FINISHER TIME
. Pleasant Valley Junio

Selah Flanigan, 8 14:28
Avery Brown, 8 15:25
Joanah Jepsen, 8 15:28
Lily Rebitzer, 8 16:41
Kilie Hillis, 8 16:59
Payton Paul, 8 17:03
Tiffany Ku, 8 18:33

2. Davenport Community S

6
7
12
13
15
16

Total Time = 1:22:30

Alyvia McCorkle, 8 14:45
Cameron Shumpert, 8  15:46
Ada Kaplan, 8 16:26
Taylor Migawa, 8 17:36
Grace Euson, 8 17:57
Abbigail Lee, 8 18:53
Ellerie Hurley, 8 19:41

3. Bettendorf Middle

3
8
17
18
19

Total Time = 1:40:10

PLACE PLACE

OO WA W —

—
AL —O

Destiny Borland, 8 15:03
Tatum Miller, 8 16:32
Kilee Goins, 8 19:50
Laniya Gooding, 8 23:50
Graci Fleming, 8 24:55

TEAM

FINISHER

Carryn Sattler, 8
Selah Flanigan, 8
Alyvia McCorkle, 8
Izzy Hardin, 8

Justice Armbruster, 8
Destiny Borland, 8
Whitney Estabrook, 8
Paige Coon, 8

Avery Brown, 8
Joanah Jepsen, 8
Simone Frana, 8
Cameron Shumpert, 8
Landre Ruggeberg, 8
Olivia Schneeberger, 8
Ada Kaplan, 8

Tatum Miller, 8
Aubrey Rivers, 8
Lily Rebitzer, 8

Kilie Hillis, 8

Allie Moeller, 8
Payton Paul, 8
Taylor Migawa, 8
Lydia Anderson, 8
Grace Euson, 8
Tiffany Ku, 8
Abbigail Lee, 8

Cora Vannorsdel, 8
Ellerie Hurley, 8
Benie Toko, 8

Kilee Goins, 8
Payzleigh Gieselman, 8
Sayde Kovacic, 8
Kayla Jahns, 8

Total Places = 29

Total Places = 40

Total Places = 65

TIME TEAM

14:22
14:28
14:45
14:48
14:48
15:03
15:06
15:19
15:25
15:28
15:38
15:46
15:55
16:10
16:26
16:32
16:38
16:41
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:36
17:44
17:57
18:33
18:53
19:30
19:41
19:47
19:50
20:20
20:25
21:24

Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Davenport Community S
Central DeWitt Middle
Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S

PLACE PLACE

34
35
36
37
38
39

TEAM

18
19

14 15:49 2:31
16 16:30 3:12
20:02 9:53
FINISHER TIME TEAM

21:35 Davenport Community S
22:51 Central Middle School
23:50 Bettendorf Middle
24:55 Bettendorf Middle
26:06 Davenport Community S
28:52 Davenport Community S

Eleanor Goodin, 8
Leonora Loos, 8
Laniya Gooding, 8
Graci Fleming, 8
Kiyah Walton, 8
Caroline Kingery, 8



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Boys

Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter
Sep. 14, 2021

Cloudy 79°, WNW 12 MPH, 52% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

8th Grade Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 26 1 3 5 8 9 12 13 13:00 0:56
2 Bettendorf Middle 46 2 4 11 14 15 17 26 13:31 1:27

3 North Scott 104 10 19 23 24 28 39 15:06 3:07
4 Central DeWitt Middle 105 16 18 20 21 30 32 33 15:17 3:43

5 Central Middle School 125 7 22 27 34 35 40 41 16:05 4:56
6 Davenport Community S 127 6 25 29 31 36 37 38 16:29 5:07

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Clinton Middle School, Maquoketa Middle Scho
PLACE FINISHER TIME

—_

. Pleasant Valley Junio

1 Ethan Chang, 8 12:37
3 Joe Knepp, 8 12:46
5 Grant Sherrick, 8 12:51
8 Kaleb Deines, 8 13:11
9 Maulid Sanchez Carmona, 8
13:32
12 Vrayas Pila, 8 13:54
13 Elisha Dale, 8 14:00

Total Time = 1:04:57  Total Places = 26
2. Bettendorf Middle

2 Nathan Winger, 8 12:40
4 Aj Willey, 8 12:47
11 Ji McDermott, 8 13:54
14 Isayah Cruz, 8 14:03
15  Eliot Davis, 8 14:07
17  Liam Rehnberg, 8 14:19
26  Wyatt James, 8 15:49

Total Time = 1:07:31  Total Places = 46
3. North Scott

10  Carter Unwin, 8 13:38
19 Henry Rieck, 8 14:39
23 Zach McMann, 8 15:01
24 Sam Dickman, 8 15:26
28  Connor Meskimen, 8 16:44
39  Cal Bosworth, 8 19:55

Total Time = 1:15:28  Total Places = 104

4. Central DeWitt Middle

16  Max Froeschle, 8 14:08
18  Ryan Zidarich, 8 14:35
20  Ashton Schneider, 8 14:53
21  Aiden Costas, 8 14:55
30  Lucas Johnston, 8 17:50
32 Ben Uttech, 8 17:58
33  Caleb Gilmour, 8 18:00

Total Time = 1:16:21  Total Places = 105

5. Central Middle School

7 Nate Lukkarinen, 8 13:11
22 Dylon Mason, 8 14:58
27  Chase Hardman, 8 16:00
34 Spencer Biah, 8 18:06
35  Logan Bailey, 8 18:07
40  Cole Loos, 8 19:58
41  Joseph Murphy, 8 20:03

Total Time = 1:20:22  Total Places = 125

6. Davenport Community S
6

Talan Becker, 8 13:10
25  Bear Casillas, 8 15:37
29  Kolt Morgan, 8 17:28
31  Brody Buhman, 8 17:53
36  Caleb Hythecker, 8 18:16
37  Harold Seals, 8 19:24
38  Secbastian Barry, 8 19:24

Total Time = 1:22:24  Total Places = 127



PLACE PLACE
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TEAM

FINISHER TIME TEAM
1 Ethan Chang, 8 12:37 Pleasant Valley Junio
Max Notz, 8 12:38 Maquoketa Middle Scho
2 Nathan Winger, 8 12:40 Bettendorf Middle
3 Joe Knepp, 8 12:46 Pleasant Valley Junio
Kamran Foad, 7 12:46 Pleasant Valley Junio
4 Aj Willey, 8 12:47 Bettendorf Middle
5 Grant Sherrick, 8 12:51 Pleasant Valley Junio
Zack Ryan, 7 12:51 Davenport Community S
6 Talan Becker, 8 13:10 Davenport Community S
7 Nate Lukkarinen, 8 13:11 Central Middle School
8 Kaleb Deines, 8 13:11 Pleasant Valley Junio
Juan Nuci, 7 13:14 Davenport Community S
Anthony Lino Montes, 7 13:31 Pleasant Valley Junio
9 Maulid Sanchez Carmona, 8
13:32 Pleasant Valley Junio
Donovan Cook, 8 13:36 Maquoketa Middle Scho
10  Carter Unwin, 8 13:38 North Scott
Kyle Olson, 7 13:44 Central DeWitt Middle
Kolton Lorion, 8 13:44 Clinton Middle School
11 Ji McDermott, 8 13:54 Bettendorf Middle
12 Vrayas Pila, 8 13:54 Pleasant Valley Junio

Jonah Whitson, 7
13 Elisha Dale, 8
14 Isayah Cruz, 8
15  Eliot Davis, 8
16  Max Froeschle, 8
Landen Orris, 7
Brogan Ganshert, 7
Levi Steele, 8
17  Liam Rehnberg, 8
Zach Zuiderveen, 8
Griffin Adkins, 8
Kyle Brewer, 7
Robert Fitzgerald, 7
18  Ryan Zidarich, 8
19 Henry Rieck, 8
Carter Hatz, 7
Dhruv Patil, 8
Connor Deforest, 8
20  Ashton Schneider, 8
21  Aiden Costas, 8
22 Dylon Mason, 8
23 Zach McMann, 8
Jacob Laver, 7
Ryan Short, 7
Tim Regan, 7
Josh Black, 7
Alex Larsen, 8

Santiago Calderon, 7

24 Sam Dickman, 8
Sam Blunk, 7

25  Bear Casillas, 8
Tysen Steffens, 7
David Swanton, 7

26  Wyatt James, 8

27  Chase Hardman, 8
Luke Wenz, 7
Thomas Bacon, 8
Owen Levora, 7
Evan Graham, 8
Nash Wentland, 8
Michael Gonzalez, 8
Ben Clayton, 7
Marek Kelsall, 7
Jack Kehoe, 8
Dylan Ulloa, 7
Darek Kiesey, 7
Ben Allaman, 7
Mason Smith, 8
Jalen Bennett, 8

28  Connor Meskimen, 8

Braxton Laurion, 8
Mason McCaw, 7
Zach Bauer, 8
Jacob Jackson, 7
Cooper Bries, 8
Jude Elliott, 7

Christian Hartsmith, 7

Blayn Robinson, 7
Stephen Schwartz, 7
Colin Merrell, 8
Nico Snyder, 8
Dawson Petsche, 7
29  Kolt Morgan, 8
Nate Holst, 7
Keegan Avers, 7
Tanner Buer, 7
Talon Hamma, 7

Aidyn VanOpdorp, 7

Sam Pfeifle, 7
Bradley Drechney, 8
30  Lucas Johnston, 8

13:59
14:00
14:03
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:22
14:22
14:24
14:28
14:35
14:39
14:41
14:45
14:47
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:14
15:18
15:18
15:26
15:33
15:37
15:42
15:42
15:49
16:00
16:08
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:24
16:28
16:33
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:44
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:59
16:59
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:31
17:31
17:33
17:42
17:43
17:48
17:49
17:50

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Camanche

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Davenport Community S
North Scott

North Scott

Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle

PLACE PLACE

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

TEAM

31
32
33

34
35

36

37
38

39
40
41

FINISHER

Ethan Green, 7
Brody Buhman, 8
Ethan Petersen, 7
Ben Uttech, 8
Jordan DeSimone, 8
Caleb Gilmour, 8
Spencer Biah, 8
Logan Bailey, 8
Paul Marchik, 8
Sean Blake, 7
Caleb Hythecker, 8
Tate Klaus, 7

Ezra Fite, 8

Jacob O'Connor, 7
Patrick Melvin, 7
Luke Mueller, 7
Jacob Van der Merwe, 7
Gavin Russell, 7
Logan Larson, 7
Ganesh Maridu, 7
Andrew Hartley, 7
Cooper Mcleod, 7
Aarav Bahulekar, 7
Harold Seals, 8
Sebastian Barry, 8
Ivan Akolly, 7
Brody Flannery, 7
Arnav Ancha, 7

Cal Bosworth, 8
Cole Loos, 8
Joseph Murphy, 8
Noah Leavitt, 8
Oliver Noll, 7
Rowan Schalk, 8
Rowan Adkins, 7
Corwin Mcdonald, 8
Shaurya Khurijekar, 7
Riley Lambiotte, 7
Kaden Debolt, 8
Ryan Gripp, 7
Landon Hurst, 8
Cole Brimmer, 7
David Lucas, 7
Carson Oetzel, 7
Caleb Kindred, 7
Austin Owen, 8
Nikhil Saini, 8
Nick Verheecke, 7
Derek Onions, 7
Toby Augspurger, 8
Nicholas Johnston, 8
Suvik Agrawal, 7
Carter Dunham, 7
David Day, 7

Miles Erickson, 8
Samuel Crawford, 7
Anthony Patterson, 7
Blake Burbridge, 7
Connor Roberts, 7
Will Hinds, 7
Dexter Adamson, 7
Jorge Azuela, 7
Jaxson Goins, 7

TIME TEAM

17:51
17:53
17:53
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:13
18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:32
18:47
19:01
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:10
19:16
19:20
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:31
19:42
19:55
19:58
20:03
20:07
20:07
20:09
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:21
20:32
20:32
20:40
20:43
20:43
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:55
20:59
21:20
21:26
21:38
21:42
21:45
21:49
21:52
21:57
22:23
22:37
22:41
22:42
23:04
23:05
23:16

Lancer Scott Johnstone, 823:18

Curtis Gagnon, 8

23:19

Muhammad Muddasir, 8 23:25

Thane Bavles, 7
Aneesh Narmeta, 7
Brayden Saeugling, 7
Silas DeHaven, 7
Matthew Peterson, 7
Andrew Schnell, 8
Hunter Greer, 7
Xander Schroeder, 7
Billy Hvde, 7

Billy Moomey, 7
Logan Moorhead, 7
Dayne Kulland, 7
Mason Deering, 8
Travis Perkins, 7
Maddox Warren, 7
Finn Samuelson, 7
Aaron Reighard-Sink, 7
Terry Barnes, 7

23:28
23:32
23:38
23:38
23:55
24:06
25:07
25:15
25:20
25:31
25:46
26:17
27:51
27:51
27:56
28:07
28:08
31:53

Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
North Scott

Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Girls

Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter
Sep. 14, 2021

Partly Cloudy 79°, WNW 12 MPH, 52% Humid
Results by B&W Racing Services

7th Grade MS

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 37 2 4 8 11 12 14 15 15:58 2:20
2 Davenport Community S~ 62 1 7 17 18 19 24 28 16:34 3:55

3 Bettendorf Middle 75 5 6 16 21 27 33 37 17:19 4:31
4 North Scott 83 9 10 13 25 26 35 40 17:56 3:01

5 Central Middle School 104 3 20 22 23 36 38 18:30 6:54
6 Clinton Middle School 156 29 30 31 32 34 39 41 20:44 1:10

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Central DeWitt Middle, Maquoketa Middle Scho
PLACE FINISHER TIME

—_

. Pleasant Valley Junio
2 Vivian McCombs, 7 14:34

4 Kai Rebro, 7 15:10
8 Elise Peters, 7 16:23
11 Maddie Millage, 7 16:49
12 Anna Furlong, 7 16:54
14 Frankie Gotto, 7 17:08
15  Jenna DeNike, 7 17:08

Total Time = 1:19:50  Total Places = 37

2. Davenport Community S
1 Sloane Moeller, 7 13:57
7 Madeline Paustian, 7 16:17
17  Addison Golinghorst, 7 17:14
18  Madeline Skolrood, 7 17:30

19  Britta Lloyd, 7 17:51
24 Lea Lefebvre, 7 19:21
28  Taylor Conklin, 7 20:02

Total Time = 1:22:49  Total Places = 62

3. Bettendorf Middle
5

Ella Ripslinger, 7 15:28
6 Campbell Keibler, 7 15:47
16  Katelyn Fritz, 7 17:12
21  Lilah Rasche, 7 18:09
27  Shania Jones, 7 19:58
33 Pearson Zoey, 7 21:08

37  Lena Buntemeyer, 7 22:11
Total Time = 1:26:34  Total Places = 75

4. North Scott
9 Sophi Schneckloth, 7 16:44

10  Parker Ward, 7 16:49
13 Jocellyn Carter, 7 16:56
25  Carly Badger, 7 19:24
26  Jaelyn Watts, 7 19:45
35  Katelyn Peck, 7 21:40
40  Hailey Schaack, 7 23:13

Total Time = 1:29:38  Total Places = 83

5. Central Middle School
3 Taryn Watson, 7 14:52
20  Rylee Brockhouse, 7 17:53
22 Isabella Kopf, 7 18:46
23 Clove Natalie, 7 19:13
36  Birdie Engelkemier, 7  21:46
38  Sanchez Kiley, 7 22:16

Total Time = 1:32:30  Total Places = 104

6. Clinton Middle School
29  Harper Determan, 7 20:16

30  Avery Balog, 7 20:23
31 Riley Reynolds, 7 20:24
32 Bryleigh Shepard, 7 21:07
34  Olivia Veenstra, 7 21:26
39  Lauren Whitney, 7 22:18
41 Sophia Morley, 7 23:59

Total Time = 1:43:36  Total Places = 156



PLACE PLACE

S\OOO\IO\UILMNH

—
—

DO =
SOOI N AW

YA
R

N
(VN

TEAM

OO0\ B WN —

——
—_—o

et
O AWK

DO —
[=3Ne)

N
—_

22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29

30
31

32
33
34
35
37

38
39

40

41

FINISHER

Sloane Moeller, 7
Vivian McCombs, 7
Taryn Watson, 7
Kai Rebro, 7

Ella Ripslinger, 7
Campbell Keibler, 7
Madeline Paustian, 7
Elise Peters, 7

Sophi Schneckloth, 7
Parker Ward, 7
Maddie Millage, 7
Anna Furlong, 7
Jocellyn Carter, 7
Frankie Gotto, 7
Jenna DeNike, 7
Katelyn Fritz, 7
Addison Golinghorst, 7
Madeline Skolrood, 7
Aiko Costello, 7
Britta Lloyd, 7
Rylee Brockhouse, 7
Hailee Peters, 7
Lilah Rasche, 7
Amara Welch, 9
Hailey Fielding, 7
Sadie Johnson, 7
Antu Bahulekar, 7
Emma Cleveland, 7
Isabella Kopf, 7
Olivia Haan, 7
Clove Natalie, 7

Lea Lefebvre, 7
Carly Badger, 7

Kaj Kabongo, 7

Ella Nelson, 7
Jaelyn Watts, 7
Shania Jones, 7
Taylor Conklin, 7
Lexie McCallum, 7
Harper Determan, 7
Avery Balog, 7
Riley Reynolds, 7
Sarah Frommelt, 7
Grace Richards, 7
Lucy Ross, 7
Angela Goumas, 7
Bryleigh Shepard, 7
Pearson Zoey, 7
Olivia Veenstra, 7
Katelyn Peck, 7
Birdie Engelkemier, 7
Lena Buntemeyer, 7
Addie Trees, 7

Leah Troendle, 7
Sanchez Kiley, 7
Lauren Whitney, 7
Rylee Mausser, 7
Ava VanGetson, 7
Hailey Schaack, 7
Isabel Todd, 7
Annabelle Petterson, 7
Sophia Morley, 7
Allie Grager, 7

Ellie Winkler, 7
Kerah Kennedy, 7
Makenna Woods, 7
Lucy Schlicksup, 7

TIME TEAM

13:57
14:34
14:52
15:10
15:28
15:47
16:17
16:23
16:44
16:49
16:49
16:54
16:56
17:08
17:08
17:12
17:14
17:30
17:34
17:51
17:53
18:08
18:09
18:11
18:22
18:23
18:32
18:37
18:46
19:04
19:13
19:21
19:24
19:33
19:38
19:45
19:58
20:02
20:10
20:16
20:23
20:24
20:26
20:32
20:51
20:54
21:07
21:08
21:26
21:40
21:46
22:11
22:15
22:16
22:16
22:18
22:20
22:33
23:13
23:39
23:56
23:59
25:25
26:13
28:51
31:49
33:51

Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Camanche

Central DeWitt Middle
Camanche

Pleasant Valley Junio
Camanche

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Boys

Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter
Sep. 14, 2021

Cloudy 79°, WNW 12 MPH, 52% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

7th Grade Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 28 1 4 6 7 10 11 13 13:47 1:42

2 Davenport Community S 60 2 3 8 23 24 31 40 14:55 4:16
3 North Scott 92 14 15 20 21 22 28 29 16:00 1:30
4 Central DeWitt Middle 100 5 17 18 27 33 35 37 16:05 4:04
5 Bettendorf Middle 125 12 19 26 32 36 38 43 17:02 3:45

6 Central Middle School 139 9 16 34 39 41 45 46 17:24 5:44
7 Clinton Middle School 188 25 30 42 44 47 22:13 14:45

Incomplete Teams: Maquoketa Middle Scho

PLACE FINISHER TIME PLACE FINISHER TIME
7. Clinton Middle School
1. Pleasant Valley Junio 25  Blayn Robinson, 7 17:09
1 Kamran Foad, 7 12:46 30  Tanner Buer, 7 17:33
4 Anthony Lino Montes, 7 13:31 42 Carter Dunham, 7 21:45
6 Jonah Whitson, 7 13:59 44 Connor Roberts, 7 22:41
7 Landen Orris, 7 14:09 47  Terry Barnes, 7 31:53
10  Robert Fitzgerald, 7 14:28 Total Time = 1:51:01  Total Places = 188
11 Carter Hatz, 7 14:41
13 Ryan Short, 7 15:04

Total Time = 1:08:53  Total Places = 28

2. Davenport Community S

2 Zack Rvan, 7 12:51
3 Juan Nuci, 7 13:14
8 Brogan Ganshert, 7 14:16
23 Jude Elliott, 7 17:06
24 Christian Hartsmith, 7 17:07
31  Talon Hamma, 7 17:42
40  Ivan Akolly, 7 19:25

Total Time = 1:14:34  Total Places = 60
3. North Scott

14 Tim Regan, 7 15:07
15 Josh Black, 7 15:14
20  Ben Clayton, 7 16:24
21 Dylan Ulloa, 7 16:37
22 Darek Kiesey, 7 16:37
28  Nate Holst, 7 17:31
29  Keegan Avers, 7 17:31

Total Time = 1:19:59  Total Places = 92
4. Central DeWitt Middle
5

Kyle Olson, 7 13:44
17  Tysen Steffens, 7 15:42
18  David Swanton, 7 15:42
27  Dawson Petsche, 7 17:28
33  Sam Pfeifle, 7 17:48
35  Patrick Melvin, 7 18:32

37  Jacob Van der Merwe, 7 19:01
Total Time = 1:20:24  Total Places = 100

5. Bettendorf Middle
12 Jacob Laver, 7 15:03
19  Owen Levora, 7 16:13

26  Stephen Schwartz, 7 17:24
32 Aidyn VanOpdorp, 7 17:43

36  Luke Mueller, 7 18:47
38  Logan Larson, 7 19:05
43 David Day, 7 21:49

Total Time = 1:25:10  Total Places = 125
6. Central Middle School
9

Kyle Brewer, 7 14:24
16  Santiago Calderon, 7 15:18
34  Ethan Green, 7 17:51
39  Cooper Mcleod, 7 19:16
41 Oliver Noll, 7 20:07

45 Matthew Peterson, 7 23:55
46  Xander Schroeder, 7 25:15
Total Time = 1:26:56  Total Places = 139
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FINISHER

Ethan Chang, 8
Max Notz, 8
Nathan Winger, 8
Joe Knepp, 8
1 Kamran Foad, 7
Aj Willey, 8
Grant Sherrick, 8
2 Zack Ryan, 7
Talan Becker, 8
Nate Lukkarinen, 8
Kaleb Deines, 8
Juan Nuci, 7

N

TIME TEAM

12:37
12:38
12:40
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:51
12:51
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:14

Anthony Lino Montes, 7 13:31

Maulid Sanchez Carmona, 8

Donovan Cook, 8
Carter Unwin, 8
5 Kyle Olson, 7
Kolton Lorion, 8
Ji McDermott, 8
Vravas Pila, 8
6 Jonah Whitson, 7
Elisha Dale, 8
Isayah Cruz, 8
Eliot Davis, 8
Max Froeschle, 8
Landen Orris, 7
Brogan Ganshert, 7
Levi Steele, 8
Liam Rehnberg, 8
Zach Zuiderveen, 8
Griffin Adkins, 8
9 Kyle Brewer, 7
10 Robert Fitzgerald, 7
Ryan Zidarich, 8
Henry Rieck, 8
11 Carter Hatz, 7
Dhruv Patil, 8
Connor Deforest, 8
Ashton Schneider, 8
Aiden Costas, 8
Dylon Mason, 8
Zach McMann, 8
12 Jacob Laver, 7
13 Ryan Short, 7
14  Tim Regan, 7
15  Josh Black, 7
Alex Larsen, 8

[N

16 Santiago Calderon, 7

Sam Dickman, 8
Sam Blunk, 7
Bear Casillas, 8

17  Tysen Steffens, 7

18  David Swanton, 7
Wyatt James, 8
Chase Hardman, 8
Luke Wenz, 7
Thomas Bacon, 8

19  Owen Levora, 7
Evan Graham, 8
Nash Wentland, 8
Michael Gonzalez, 8

20  Ben Clayton, 7
Marek Kelsall, 7
Jack Kehoe, 8

21 Dylan Ulloa, 7

22 Darek Kiesey, 7
Ben Allaman, 7
Mason Smith, 8
Jalen Bennett, 8

Connor Meskimen, 8

Braxton Laurion, 8
Mason McCaw, 7
Zach Bauer, 8
Jacob Jackson, 7
Cooper Bries, 8

23 Jude Elliott, 7

24 Christian Hartsmith, 7

25  Blayn Robinson, 7

26  Stephen Schwartz, 7
Colin Merrell, 8
Nico Snyder, 8

27  Dawson Petsche, 7
Kolt Morgan, 8

28  Nate Holst, 7

29  Keegan Ayers, 7

30  Tanner Buer, 7

31  Talon Hamma, 7

32 Aidyn VanOpdorp, 7

33 Sam Pfeifle, 7
Bradley Drechney, 8
Lucas Johnston, 8

13:32
13:36
13:38
13:44
13:44
13:54
13:54
13:59
14:00
14:03
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:22
14:22
14:24
14:28
14:35
14:39
14:41
14:45
14:47
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:14
15:18
15:18
15:26
15:33
15:37
15:42
15:42
15:49
16:00
16:08
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:24
16:28
16:33
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:44
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:59
16:59
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:31
17:31
17:33
17:42
17:43
17:48
17:49
17:50

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
North Scott

Central DeWitt Middle
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Camanche

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Davenport Community S
North Scott

North Scott

Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle

PLACE PLACE

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

TEAM

34

35
36
37

38

39

40

41

4
43

44

45

46

47

FINISHER

Ethan Green, 7
Brody Buhman, 8
Ethan Petersen, 7
Ben Uttech, 8
Jordan DeSimone, 8
Caleb Gilmour, 8
Spencer Biah, 8
Logan Bailey, 8
Paul Marchik, 8
Sean Blake, 7
Caleb Hythecker, 8
Tate Klaus, 7

Ezra Fite, 8

Jacob O'Connor, 7
Patrick Melvin, 7
Luke Mueller, 7
Jacob Van der Merwe, 7
Gavin Russell, 7
Logan Larson, 7
Ganesh Maridu, 7
Andrew Hartley, 7
Cooper Mcleod, 7
Aarav Bahulekar, 7
Harold Seals, 8
Sebastian Barry, 8
Ivan Akolly, 7
Brody Flannery, 7
Arnav Ancha, 7

Cal Bosworth, 8
Cole Loos, 8
Joseph Murphy, 8
Noah Leavitt, 8
Oliver Noll, 7
Rowan Schalk, 8
Rowan Adkins, 7
Corwin Mcdonald, 8
Shaurya Khurijekar, 7
Riley Lambiotte, 7
Kaden Debolt, 8
Ryan Gripp, 7
Landon Hurst, 8
Cole Brimmer, 7
David Lucas, 7
Carson Oetzel, 7
Caleb Kindred, 7
Austin Owen, 8
Nikhil Saini, 8
Nick Verheecke, 7
Derek Onions, 7
Toby Augspurger, 8
Nicholas Johnston, 8
Suvik Agrawal, 7
Carter Dunham, 7
David Day, 7

Miles Erickson, 8
Samuel Crawford, 7
Anthony Patterson, 7
Blake Burbridge, 7
Connor Roberts, 7
Will Hinds, 7
Dexter Adamson, 7
Jorge Azuela, 7
Jaxson Goins, 7

TIME TEAM

17:51
17:53
17:53
17:58
17:59
18:00
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:13
18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:32
18:47
19:01
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:10
19:16
19:20
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:31
19:42
19:55
19:58
20:03
20:07
20:07
20:09
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:21
20:32
20:32
20:40
20:43
20:43
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:55
20:59
21:20
21:26
21:38
21:42
21:45
21:49
21:52
21:57
22:23
22:37
22:41
22:42
23:04
23:05
23:16

Lancer Scott Johnstone, 823:18

Curtis Gagnon, 8

23:19

Muhammad Muddasir, 8 23:25

Thane Bavles, 7
Aneesh Narmeta, 7
Brayden Saeugling, 7
Silas DeHaven, 7
Matthew Peterson, 7
Andrew Schnell, 8
Hunter Greer, 7
Xander Schroeder, 7
Billy Hvde, 7

Billy Moomey, 7
Logan Moorhead, 7
Dayne Kulland, 7
Mason Deering, 8
Travis Perkins, 7
Maddox Warren, 7
Finn Samuelson, 7
Aaron Reighard-Sink, 7
Terry Barnes, 7

23:28
23:32
23:38
23:38
23:55
24:06
25:07
25:15
25:20
25:31
25:46
26:17
27:51
27:51
27:56
28:07
28:08
31:53

Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
North Scott

Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Girls
Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter

PLACE TEAM POINTS
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 40

2 Davenport Community S~ 56

3 Bettendorf Middle 81
4% Central Middle School 108
5* North Scott 108
6 Clinton Middle School 116

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Central DeWitt Middle, Maquoketa Middle Scho

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
1. Pleasant Valley Junio
Selah Flanigan, 8 14:28 7:14
4 Vivian McCombs, 7 14:34 7:17
9 Kai Rebro, 7 15:10 7:35
11 Avery Brown, 8 15:25 7:42
13 Joanah Jepsen, 8 15:28 7:44
18  Elise Peters, 7 16:23 8:11
22 Lily Rebitzer, 8 16:41 8:20

Total Time = 1:15:05  Total Places = 40

2. Davenport Community S

Sloane Moeller, 7 13:57 6:58
5 Alyvia McCorkle, 8 14:45 7:22
14 Cameron Shumpert, 8 15:46 7:53
17 Madeline Paustian, 7 16:17 8:08
19  AdaKaplan, 8 16:26 8:13
28  Addison Golinghorst, 7 17:14 8:37
29  Madeline Skolrood, 7 17:30 8:45

Total Time = 1:17:11  Total Places = 56
3. Bettendorf Middle

7 Destiny Borland, 8 15:03 7:31
12 Ella Ripslinger, 7 15:28 7:44
15  Campbell Keibler, 7 15:47 7:53
20 Tatum Miller, 8 16:32 8:16
27  Katelyn Fritz, 7 17:12 8:36
32 Lilah Rasche, 7 18:09 9:04
37  Kilee Goins, 8 19:50 9:55

Total Time = 1:20:02  Total Places = 81

4*, Central Middle School
6 Taryn Watson, 7 14:52 7:26
8 Whitney Estabrook, 8 15:06 7:33
30 Lydia Anderson, 8 17:44 8:52
31  Rylee Brockhouse, 7 17:53 8:56
33  Isabella Kopf, 7 18:46 9:23
34  Clove Natalie, 7 19:13 9:36
42  Birdie Engelkemier, 7 21:46 10:53

Total Time = 1:24:21  Total Places = 108

5*, North Scott

Paige Coon, 8 15:19 7:39
23 Sophi Schneckloth, 7 16:44 8:22
24 Parker Ward, 7 16:49 8:24
25  Jocellyn Carter, 7 16:56 8:28
26  Allie Moeller, 8 17:01 8:30
35  Carly Badger, 7 19:24 9:42
36  Cora Vannorsdel, 8 19:30 9:45

Total Time = 1:22:49  Total Places = 108
6. Clinton Middle School

2 Carryn Sattler, 8 14:22 7:11
16  Olivia Schneeberger, 8 16:10 8:05
21  Aubrey Rivers, 8 16:38 8:19
38  Harper Determan, 7 20:16 10:08
39  Avery Balog, 7 20:23 10:11
40  Riley Reynolds, 7 20:24 10:12

41  Bryleigh Shepard, 7 21:07 10:33
Total Time = 1:27:49  Total Places =116

—_
MO~ W

Sep. 14, 2021

SCORES

9 11
14 17
15 20
30 31
24 25
21 38

Partly Cloudy 79°, WNW 12 MPH, 52% Humid
Results by B&W Racing Services

AVG. TIME SPREAD

15:01
15:27
16:01
16:53
16:34
17:34

0:1:00
2:30
2:10
3:55
1:43
6:02



PLACE PLACE

1

TEAM

27
29

30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38

39
40

41

42

FINISHER
Sloane Moeller, 7

Carryn Sattler, 8
Selah Flanigan, 8
Vivian McCombs, 7
Alyvia McCorkle, 8
Izzy Hardin, 8

Justice Armbruster, 8
Taryn Watson, 7
Destiny Borland, 8
Whitney Estabrook, 8
Kai Rebro, 7

Paige Coon, 8

Avery Brown, 8

Ella Ripslinger, 7
Joanah Jepsen, 8
Simone Frana, 8
Cameron Shumpert, 8
Campbell Keibler, 7
Landre Ruggeberg, 8

Olivia Schneeberger, 8
Madeline Paustian, 7
Elise Peters, 7

Ada Kaplan, 8

Tatum Miller, 8
Aubrey Rivers, 8
Lily Rebitzer, 8
Sophi Schneckloth, 7
Parker Ward, 7
Maddie Millage, 7
Anna Furlong, 7
Jocellyn Carter, 7
Kilie Hillis, 8

Allie Moeller, 8
Payton Paul, 8
Frankie Gotto, 7
Jenna DeNike, 7
Katelyn Fritz, 7
Addison Golinghorst, 7
Madeline Skolrood, 7
Aiko Costello, 7
Taylor Migawa, 8
Lydia Anderson, 8
Britta Llovyd, 7

Rylee Brockhouse, 7
Grace Euson, 8

Hailee Peters, 7
Lilah Rasche, 7
Amara Welch, 9
Hailey Fielding, 7
Sadie Johnson, 7
Antu Bahulekar, 7
Tiffany Ku, 8
Emma Cleveland, 7
Isabella Kopf, 7
Abbigail Lee, 8
Olivia Haan, 7
Clove Natalie, 7
Lea Lefebvre, 7
Carly Badger, 7
Cora Vannorsdel, 8
Kaj Kabongo, 7
Ella Nelson, 7
Ellerie Hurley, 8
Jaelyn Watts, 7
Benie Toko, 8
Kilee Goins, 8
Shania Jones, 7

Taylor Conklin, 7
Lexie McCallum, 7
Harper Determan, 7
Payzleigh Gieselman, 8
Avery Balog, 7

Riley Reynolds, 7
Sayde Kovacic, 8
Sarah Frommelt, 7
Grace Richards, 7
Lucy Ross, 7

Angela Goumas, 7
Bryleigh Shepard, 7
Pearson Zoey, 7
Kayla Jahns, 8

Olivia Veenstra, 7
Eleanor Goodin, 8
Katelyn Peck, 7
Birdie Engelkemier, 7

Lena Buntemeyer, 7
Addie Trees, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

13:57

6:58

7:00 Pace

14:22
14:28
14:34
14:45
14:48
14:48
14:52
15:03
15:06
15:10
15:19
15:25
15:28
15:28
15:38
15:46
15:47
15:55

7:11
7:14
7:17
7:22
7:24
7:24
7:26
7:31
7:33
7:35
7:39
7:42
7:44
7:44
7:49
7:53
7:53
7:57

8:00 Pace

16:10
16:17
16:23
16:26
16:32
16:38
16:41
16:44
16:49
16:49
16:54
16:56
16:59
17:01
17:03
17:08
17:08
17:12
17:14
17:30
17:34
17:36
17:44
17:51
17:53
17:57

8:05
8:08
8:11
8:13
8:16
8:19
8:20
8:22
8:24
8:24
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:30
8:31
8:34
8:34
8:36
8:37
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:52
8:55
8:56
8:58

9:00 Pace

18:08
18:09
18:11
18:22
18:23
18:32
18:33
18:37
18:46
18:53
19:04
19:13
19:21
19:24
19:30
19:33
19:38
19:41
19:45
19:47
19:50
19:58

9:04
9:04
9:05
9:11
9:11
9:16
9:16
9:18
9:23
9:26
9:32
9:36
9:40
9:42
9:45
9:46
9:49
9:50
9:52
9:53
9:55
9:59

10:00 Pace

20:02
20:10
20:16
20:20
20:23
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:32
20:51
20:54
21:07
21:08
21:24
21:26
21:35
21:40
21:46

10:01
10:05
10:08
10:10
10:11
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:16
10:25
10:27
10:33
10:34
10:42
10:43
10:47
10:50
10:53

11:00 Pace

22:11
22:15

11:05
11:07

Davenport Community S

Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle

Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Davenport Community S

Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Camanche

Central DeWitt Middle
Camanche

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Camanche

Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle

Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
North Scott

Clinton Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Central Middle School

Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100

101
102

103
104

105
106

TEAM
PLACE PLACE

FINISHER

Leah Troendle, 7
Sanchez Kiley, 7
Lauren Whitney, 7
Rylee Mausser, 7
Ava VanGetson, 7
Leonora Loos, 8
Hailey Schaack, 7
Isabel Todd, 7
Laniva Gooding, 8
Annabelle Petterson, 7
Sophia Morley, 7

Graci Fleming, 8
Allie Grager, 7

Kiyah Walton, 8
Ellie Winkler, 7

Kerah Kennedy, 7
Caroline Kingery, 8

Makenna Woods, 7

Lucy Schlicksup, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

22:16
22:16
22:18
22:20
22:33
22:51
23:13
23:39
23:50
23:56
23:59

11:08
11:08
11:09
11:10
11:16
11:25
11:36
11:49
11:55
11:58
11:59

12:00 Pace

24:55
25:25

12:27
12:42

13:00 Pace

26:06
26:13

13:03
13:06

14:00 Pace

28:51
28:52

14:25
14:26

15:00 Pace

31:49

15:54

16:00 Pace

33:51

16:55

Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Clinton Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School

Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle

Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S

Clinton Middle School

Davenport Community S



North Scott Lancer Invitational MS Boys

Scott County Park at Whispering Pines Shelter
Sep. 14, 2021

Cloudy 79°, WNW 12 MPH, 52% Humidity
Results by B&W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Pleasant Valley Junio 28 1 4 5 7 11 13 14 12:51 0:35
2 Bettendorf Middle 69 3 6 19 20 21 24 33 13:31 1:27
3 Davenport Community S~ 90 8 9 12 23 38 44 45 13:50 2:46
4 Central DeWitt Middle 124 17 22 26 29 30 39 40 14:27 1:12
5 Maquoketa Middle Scho 140 2 15 28 43 52 16:14 10:50
6 Central Middle School 143 10 25 31 36 41 48 49 14:47 2:49
7 North Scott 144 16 27 32 34 35 37 42 14:44 1:37
8 Clinton Middle School 212 18 46 47 50 51 53 18:35 8:58
Incomplete Teams: Camanche
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE
7. North Scott
1. Pleasant Valley Junio 16  Carter Unwin, 8 13:38 6:49
1 Ethan Chang, 8 12:37 6:18 27  Henry Rieck, 8 14:39 7:19
4 Joe Knepp, 8 12:46 6:23 32 Zach McMann, 8 15:01 7:30
5 Kamran Foad, 7 12:46 6:23 34  Tim Regan, 7 15:07 7:33
7 Grant Sherrick, 8 12:51 6:25 35  Josh Black, 7 15:14 7:37
11  Kaleb Deines, 8 13:11 6:35 37  Sam Dickman, 8 15:26 7:43
13 Anthony Lino Montes, 7 13:31 6:45 42 Ben Clayton, 7 16:24 8:12
14 Maulid Sanchez Carmona, 8 Total Time = 1:13:39  Total Places = 144
13:32 6:46
Total Time = 1:04:11  Total Places = 28 8. Clinton Middle School
18  Kolton Lorion, 8 13:44 6:52
2. Bettendorf Middle 46  Blayn Robinson, 7 17:09 8:34
3 Nathan Winger, 8 12:40 6:20 47  Tanner Buer, 7 17:33 8:46
6 Ai Willey, 8 12:47 6:23 50  Carter Dunham, 7 21:45 10:52
19  Ji McDermott, 8 13:54 6:57 51 Connor Roberts, 7 22:41 11:20
20  Isavah Cruz, 8 14:03 7:01 53  Terry Barnes, 7 31:53 15:56
21  Eliot Davis, 8 14:07 7:03 Total Time = 1:32:52  Total Places = 212
24 Liam Rehnberg, 8 14:19 7:09
33 Jacob Laver, 7 15:03 7:31

Total Time = 1:07:31  Total Places = 69

3. Davenport Community S
8

Zack Ryan, 7 12:51 6:25
9 Talan Becker, 8 13:10 6:35
12 Juan Nuci, 7 13:14 6:37
23 Brogan Ganshert, 7 14:16 7:08
38  Bear Casillas, 8 15:37 7:48
44 Jude Elliott, 7 17:06 8:33
45 Christian Hartsmith, 7 17:07 8:33
Total Time = 1:09:08  Total Places = 90
4. Central DeWitt Middle
17 Kyle Olson, 7 13:44 6:52
22 Max Froeschle, 8 14:08 7:04
26  Ryan Zidarich, 8 14:35 7:17
29  Ashton Schneider, 8 14:53 7:26
30  Aiden Costas, 8 14:55 7:27
39  Tysen Steffens, 7 15:42 7:51
40  David Swanton, 7 15:42 7:51

Total Time = 1:12:15  Total Places = 124

5. Maquoketa Middle Scho

2 Max Notz, 8 12:38 6:19
15  Donovan Cook, 8 13:36 6:48
28  Connor Deforest, 8 14:47 7:23
43 Mason Smith, 8 16:39 8:19
52 Thane Bayles, 7 23:28 11:44

Total Time = 1:21:08  Total Places = 140

6. Central Middle School

10  Nate Lukkarinen, 8 13:11 6:35
25  Kyle Brewer, 7 14:24 7:12
31  Dylon Mason, 8 14:58 7:29
36  Santiago Calderon, 7 15:18 7:39
41  Chase Hardman, 8 16:00 8:00
48  Ethan Green, 7 17:51 8:55
49  Spencer Biah, 8 18:06 9:03

Total Time = 1:13:51  Total Places = 143
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43

44
45
46

47

FINISHER

Ethan Chang, 8
Max Notz, 8
Nathan Winger, 8
Joe Knepp, 8
Kamran Foad, 7
Aj Willey, 8
Grant Sherrick, 8
Zack Ryan, 7
Talan Becker, 8
Nate Lukkarinen, 8
Kaleb Deines, 8
Juan Nuci, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

12:37
12:38
12:40
12:46
12:46
12:47
12:51
12:51
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:14

Anthony Lino Montes, 7 13:31
Maulid Sanchez Carmona, 8

Donovan Cook, 8
Carter Unwin, 8
Kyle Olson, 7
Kolton Lorion, 8
Ji McDermott, 8
Vravas Pila, 8
Jonah Whitson, 7

Elisha Dale, 8
Isayah Cruz, 8
Eliot Davis, 8

Max Froeschle, 8
Landen Orris, 7
Brogan Ganshert, 7
Levi Steele, 8
Liam Rehnberg, 8
Zach Zuiderveen, 8
Griffin Adkins, 8
Kyle Brewer, 7
Robert Fitzgerald, 7
Ryan Zidarich, 8
Henry Rieck, 8
Carter Hatz, 7
Dhruv Patil, 8
Connor Deforest, 8
Ashton Schneider, 8
Aiden Costas, 8
Dvlon Mason, 8
Zach McMann, 8
Jacob Laver, 7
Ryan Short, 7

Tim Regan, 7

Josh Black, 7

Alex Larsen, 8
Santiago Calderon, 7
Sam Dickman, 8
Sam Blunk, 7

Bear Casillas, 8
Tysen Steffens, 7
David Swanton, 7
Wyatt James, 8

Chase Hardman, 8
Luke Wenz, 7
Thomas Bacon, 8
Owen Levora, 7
Evan Graham, 8
Nash Wentland, 8
Michael Gonzalez, 8
Ben Clayton, 7
Marek Kelsall, 7
Jack Kehoe, 8
Dylan Ulloa, 7
Darek Kiesey, 7
Ben Allaman, 7
Mason Smith, 8
Jalen Bennett, 8
Connor Meskimen, 8
Braxton Laurion, 8
Mason McCaw, 7
Zach Bauer, 8

Jacob Jackson, 7
Cooper Bries, 8
Jude Elliott, 7
Christian Hartsmith, 7
Blayn Robinson, 7
Stephen Schwartz, 7
Colin Merrell, 8
Nico Snyder, 8
Dawson Petsche, 7
Kolt Morgan, 8
Nate Holst, 7
Keegan Avers, 7
Tanner Buer, 7
Talon Hamma, 7
Aidyn VanOpdorp, 7
Sam Pfeifle, 7

13:32
13:36
13:38
13:44
13:44
13:54
13:54
13:59

7:00 Pace

14:00
14:03
14:07
14:08
14:09
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:22
14:22
14:24
14:28
14:35
14:39
14:41
14:45
14:47
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:01
15:03
15:04
15:07
15:14
15:18
15:18
15:26
15:33
15:37
15:42
15:42
15:49

8:00 Pace

16:00
16:08
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:19
16:20
16:24
16:28
16:33
16:37
16:37
16:38
16:39
16:39
16:44
16:49
16:50
16:52
16:59
16:59
17:06
17:07
17:09
17:24
17:24
17:25
17:28
17:28
17:31
17:31
17:33
17:42
17:43
17:48

6:18
6:19
6:20
6:23
6:23
6:23
6:25
6:25
6:35
6:35
6:35
6:37
6:45

6:46
6:48
6:49
6:52
6:52
6:57
6:57
6:59

7:00
7:01
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:08
7:08
7:09
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:14
7:17
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:23
7:26
7:27
7:29
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:37
7:39
7:39
7:43
7:46
7:48
7:51
7:51
7:54

8:00
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:09
8:10
8:12
8:14
8:16
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:22
8:24
8:25
8:26
8:29
8:29
8:33
8:33
8:34
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:46
8:51
8:51
8:54

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
North Scott

Central DeWitt Middle
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
North Scott
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Bettendorf Middle
North Scott

Camanche

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Davenport Community S
North Scott

North Scott

Clinton Middle School
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle

TEAM

PLACE PLACE

90
91
92 48
93
94
95
96

97
98 49
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144 50
145
146
147

148
149
150 51
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158 52
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172

173
174

175 53

FINISHER

Bradley Drechney, 8
Lucas Johnston, 8
Ethan Green, 7
Brody Buhman, 8
Ethan Petersen, 7
Ben Uttech, 8
Jordan DeSimone, 8

Caleb Gilmour, 8
Spencer Biah, 8
Logan Bailey, 8
Paul Marchik, 8
Sean Blake, 7
Caleb Hythecker, 8
Tate Klaus, 7

Ezra Fite, 8

Jacob O'Connor, 7
Patrick Melvin, 7
Luke Mueller, 7
Jacob Van der Merwe, 7
Gavin Russell, 7
Logan Larson, 7
Ganesh Maridu, 7
Andrew Hartley, 7
Cooper Mcleod, 7
Aarav Bahulekar, 7
Harold Seals, 8
Sebastian Barry, 8
Ivan Akolly, 7
Brody Flannery, 7
Arnav Ancha, 7
Cal Bosworth, 8
Cole Loos, 8

Joseph Murphy, 8
Noah Leavitt, 8
Oliver Noll, 7
Rowan Schalk, 8
Rowan Adkins, 7
Corwin Mcdonald, 8
Shaurya Khuriekar, 7
Riley Lambiotte, 7
Kaden Debolt, 8
Ryan Gripp, 7
Landon Hurst, 8
Cole Brimmer, 7
David Lucas, 7
Carson Oetzel, 7
Caleb Kindred, 7
Austin Owen, 8
Nikhil Saini, 8

Nick Verheecke, 7
Derek Onions, 7
Toby Augspurger, 8
Nicholas Johnston, 8
Suvik Agrawal, 7
Carter Dunham, 7
David Day, 7

Miles Erickson, 8
Samuel Crawford, 7

Anthony Patterson, 7
Blake Burbridge, 7
Connor Roberts, 7
Will Hinds, 7
Dexter Adamson, 7
Jorge Azuela, 7
Jaxson Goins, 7

TIME PACE TEAM

17:49
17:50
17:51
17:53
17:53
17:58
17:59

8:54
8:55
8:55
8:56
8:56
8:59
8:59

9:00 Pace

18:00
18:06
18:07
18:07
18:13
18:16
18:18
18:21
18:22
18:32
18:47
19:01
19:04
19:05
19:09
19:10
19:16
19:20
19:24
19:24
19:25
19:31
19:42
19:55
19:58

9:00
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:06
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:16
9:23
9:30
9:32
9:32
9:34
9:35
9:38
9:40
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:45
9:51
9:57
9:59

10:00 Pace

20:03
20:07
20:07
20:09
20:09
20:10
20:12
20:21
20:32
20:32
20:40
20:43
20:43
20:49
20:51
20:52
20:55
20:59
21:20
21:26
21:38
21:42
21:45
21:49
21:52
21:57

10:01
10:03
10:03
10:04
10:04
10:05
10:06
10:10
10:16
10:16
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:24
10:25
10:26
10:27
10:29
10:40
10:43
10:49
10:51
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58

11:00 Pace

22:23
22:37
22:41
22:42
23:04
23:05
23:16

Lancer Scott Johnstone, 823:18

Curtis Gagnon, 8

23:19

Muhammad Muddasir, 8 23:25

Thane Bayles, 7
Aneesh Narmeta, 7
Brayden Saeugling, 7
Silas DeHaven, 7
Matthew Peterson, 7

Andrew Schnell, 8
Hunter Greer, 7
Xander Schroeder, 7
Billy Hvde, 7

Billy Moomey, 7
Logan Moorhead, 7

Dayne Kulland, 7
Mason Deering, 8
Travis Perkins, 7
Maddox Warren, 7

Finn Samuelson, 7
Aaron Reighard-Sink, 7

Terry Barnes, 7

23:28
23:32
23:38
23:38
23:55

11:11
11:18
11:20
11:21
11:32
11:32
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:49
11:49
11:57

12:00 Pace

24:06
25:07
25:15
25:20
25:31
25:46

12:03
12:33
12:37
12:40
12:45
12:53

13:00 Pace

26:17
27:51
27:51
27:56

13:08
13:55
13:55
13:58

14:00 Pace

28:07
28:08

14:03
14:04

15:00 Pace

31:53

15:56

Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle

Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Bettendorf Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Central Middle School

Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Central Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
North Scott

Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Pleasant Valley Junio
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Davenport Community S

Davenport Community S
Bettendorf Middle
Clinton Middle School
Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
North Scott

Bettendorf Middle
Davenport Community S
Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio
Maquoketa Middle Scho
Pleasant Valley Junio
Central DeWitt Middle
Central DeWitt Middle
Central Middle School

Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School
North Scott

Central Middle School
Davenport Community S

Central Middle School
Pleasant Valley Junio
Davenport Community S
Central Middle School

Pleasant Valley Junio
Pleasant Valley Junio

Clinton Middle School






